POLITICAL BALANCE CALCULATION 2022/23

The figures in italics are the mathematical calculations.

Cons Lab Lib Dems B'grove
Ind
Dem
Committee 18 3 3 7 Total
58.06% 9.68% 9.68% 22.58%
of total of total of total of total
Overview and
Scrutiny 6 1 1 3 11
Board
11
6.39 1.06 1.06 2.48 members
on Board
11
Licensing 6 1 1 3 11
11
Committee 6.39 1.06 1.06 2.48 members
on Cttee
11
Planning 7 1 1 2 11
11
Committee 6.39 1.06 1.06 2.48 members
on Cttee
11
Audit, Stds &
Gov'ce 5 1 1 2 9
Committee
9
5.23 0.87 0.87 2.03 members
on Cttee

9




Electoral
Matters Cttee

4.06

0.68

0.68

1.58

7

7
members
on Cttee

4

Appeals

2.90

0.48

0.48

1.13

5

5
members
on Cttee

5

Appointments

2.90

0.48

0.48

1.13

5

5
members
on Cttee

5

Statutory
Officers

2.90

0.48

0.48

1.13

5
members
on Cttee

5

TOTAL

Exact
Mathematical
Entitlement

37

37.16

6.20

6.20

14

14.45

64

64




