POLITICAL BALANCE CALCULATION 2022/23

				B'grove	
	Cons	Lab	Lib Dems	Ind	
			Dem		
Committee	18	3	3	7	Total
	58.06%	9.68%	9.68%	22.58%	
	of total	of total	of total	of total	
Overview and	6	1	1	3	11
Scrutiny Board	0		1	5	11
					11
	6.39	1.06	1.06	2.48	members
					on Board
					11
Liconcing	6	1	1	3	11
Licensing	O	1	I	3	11
Committee	6.39	1.06	1.06	2.48	members
					on Cttee
					11
Planning	7	1	1	2	11
l	•			2	11
Committee	6.39	1.06	1.06	2.48	members
					on Cttee
					11
Audit, Stds &					
Gov'ce	5	1	1	2	9
Committee					
	5.00	0.07	0.07	0.00	9
	5.23	0.87	0.87	2.03	members on Cttee
					9

The figures in *italics* are the mathematical calculations.

		•			
Electoral Matters Cttee	4 4.06	1 0.68	1 0.68	1 1.58	7 7 members on Cttee
Appeals	3 2.90	1 <i>0.48</i>	0 <i>0.48</i>	1 1.13	7 5 5 members on Cttee 5
Appointments	3 2.90	0 <i>0.48</i>	1 <i>0.48</i>	1 1.13	5 5 members on Cttee 5
Statutory Officers	3	1	0	1	5
	2.90	0.48	0.48	1.13	5 members on Cttee
					5
TOTAL Exact Mathematical Entitlement	37 37.16	7 6.20	6 6.20	14 14.45	64 64